
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bhavathish  Reddy Gosala Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Bayapureddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Dhruva  Sahas Yella Class : I - Spark

Father Name :  Umamaheswara Rao

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 251.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Ganga  Haashika Reddy Saligari Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Dhanunjaya Reddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 260.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Ganga  Sakshitha Reddy 

Marthala

Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Siva Gangireddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Guru  RashithaYadav Aadiboina Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Lakshmi Narayana

Address : Yarraballi

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Guru  Vara Yukthasree 

Vankadhara

Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Guru Parasuram

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 260.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Hamanthika  Reddy Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Narasimha Reddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Hem  Krishna Dasamandam Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Subbarayudu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Jaideep  Dandu Kamakshigari Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Siva

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Karishma Shaik Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Mahammed Rafi

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 272.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Lishanya  Talari Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Pradeep Kumar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 - - - -

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 - - - -

Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 132.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 44.00% Grade - C2 Grade Point - 5

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Manvitha  Raj Devagudi Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Raja Sekhar 

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 270.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Moksha  Sri  Paduchuri Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Gurumurthi

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Naga  Aswitha Bodanapu Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Nagaiah

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 249.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Naga  Lavin Yadav Bayanaboina Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Suresh

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Nayanesh  Reddy Annapureddy Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Rajendra Prasad reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgari palli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

Hindi 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

English 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

Mathematics 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

EVS 50.0 - - - -

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 - - - -

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 0.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - E Grade Point - 3

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Palakonda  Suprathik Royal 

Koosetty

Class : I - Spark

Father Name :  Pala Kondaiah

Address : Krishnapuram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 259.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Puspak  Reddy Ankireddypalli Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Vinod Kumar Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgari palli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sreenivas  Kampasamudram Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Ramu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 255.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sumadhar  Jestadi Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Raju

Address : Gudipadu

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 265.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Suresh  Sriheth Vardhan 

Chittiboina

Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Chinna Suresh Babu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Thanmai  Peddireddy Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Sudhakar Reddy

Address : G.V.Sathram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 257.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Utkarsh  Sayamji Kushwaha Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Shyamji

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Veera  Guna Nandana Reddy 

Ankireddypalli

Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Veera Gopal Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgari palli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 247.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Veera  Revanth Sai Kotluru Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Bhaskar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Veera  Yagna Sree Dandu Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Veera Prathap

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 - - - -

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 173.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 57.67% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Bhavitha Siddavatam Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Srinivasulu

Address : Krishnapuram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 275.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Shanvitha Royal Setty Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Ramaiah

Address : Vanipenta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 - - - -

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 214.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 71.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 110.0 18.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Akhil   Ramanaboina Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Bhaskar

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 246.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Avinash  Reddy Nallapureddy Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Prasanth Reddy

Address : Pullaiah Sathram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bhanu  Kovvuru Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Subbarayudu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Gagan  Gangala Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Surya Kumar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 241.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Lakshmi  Sushanth Reddy 

Ankireddypalli

Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Chandra Obula Reddy

Address : Ganjikunta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 246.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :   Manaswini Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Subbaiah

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

EVS 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 253.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Niharika  Lankela Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Balanarasimhulu

Address : Sri Ramulapeta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sathwik  N Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Hari Krishna

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 250.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Hanish Donthu Class : I - Spark

Father Name :  Rajasekhar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 260.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Rohini Siddapadu Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkatesh

Address : Akkulayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Vasuda Yerragudi Class : I - Spark

Father Name : NA Uday Kumar Reddy

Address : Morrayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

EVS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0


